



CIN:L65990MH1985PLC038164

Regd. Office : 214, Empire House, Dr. D. N. Road, Ent. A. K. Nayak Marg, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001.

Website: www.weizmann.co.in Email: contact@weizmann.co.in

Tel. Nos :022-22071501 (6 lines) Fax No.: 022-22071514

12th February, 2022

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Listing Department, Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block- G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mumbai-400 051 Fax No. 26598235/8237/8347 Symbol: WEIZMANIND	BSE Limited Corporate Relation Department, Listing Department, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 023 Facsimile No. 22723121/22722037/2041 Scrip Code: 523011
--	--

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Submission of Newspaper Advertisement of Un-Audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021

In compliance with provisions of Regulation 47 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith copy of Newspaper Publication of Un-Audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021, published in Financial Express and The Global Times on 12th February, 2022.

You are requested to take note of the same.

Thanking You.

Yours Sincerely,

For Weizmann Limited

Ami Purohit
Company Secretary

Encl. as above

SWADESHI INDUSTRIES & LEASING LIMITED

72 Tell Pada, Kaneri, Bhiwandi, Thane - 421302
Email: compliance@swadeshiglobal.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the 3rd quarter ended on December 31, 2021 (Rs. in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	9 Month	Quarter
		31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2020
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	5.63	15.97	54.21
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	(1.74)	(33.17)	1.35
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	(1.74)	(33.17)	1.35
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1.74)	(33.17)	1.35
5	Equity Share Capital	1,081.80	1,081.80	1,081.80
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	(185.53)	(185.53)	(116.67)
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
1. Basic:		(0.02)	(0.31)	0.01
2. Diluted:		(0.02)	(0.31)	0.01

NOTE:
1. The Unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine month ended 31st December 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11th February, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the aforesaid results.
2. The aforesaid unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine month ended 31st December, 2021 has been prepared in accordance with Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rule, 2015 as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended.
3. The Company is primarily engaged in the 'Textile Business' business and all other activities revolving around the same. As such there is no other separate reportable segment as defined by IND AS 108 - "Operating Segment".
4. The figures for the previous period have been regrouped, rearranged and reclassified, wherever necessary.

SWADESHI INDUSTRIES & LEASING LIMITED
Sd/-
GAURAV JAIN
Managing Director
DIN: 06794973

Place : Mumbai
Date : 11th February, 2022

LORDS ISHWAR HOTELS LIMITED

Reg. Off: Hotel Revival, Near Sayaj Garden, Kalagnoda Chowk, University Road, Baroda, Gujarat 390002. Tel: 0263 279345 CIN: L5510031985PLC008264, E-mail: info@lordsiswar.com, Website: www.lordsiswar.com

Extract of Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2021 (Rs. in Lac)

Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine Months	Quarter
	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2020
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Total income from operations	208.01	344.52	203.80
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4.17	(8.68)	(35.17)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4.17	(8.68)	(35.17)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(10.45)	(5.19)	(39.89)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(10.45)	(5.19)	(84.89)
Equity Share Capital	747.00	747.00	747.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)			
Earnings per equity share (of Rs.10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
1. Basic:	(0.14)	(0.07)	(0.53)
2. Diluted:	(0.14)	(0.07)	(0.53)

NOTE: The above is an Extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2021 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said results is available on website of BSE Limited i.e. www.bseindia.com & on the Company's Website viz. www.lordsiswar.com.

For LORDS ISHWAR HOTELS LIMITED
Sd/-
PUSHPENDRA BANSAL
Managing Director (DIN: 0086343)

Place : Mumbai
Date : 11th February, 2022

MEENAKSHI ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Regd. Office: Portion No.F, Old No.24, New No.45, Venkata Maistry Street, Mannady, Chennai - 600001
Email: investor@meinfbc.com | Website: www.meinfbc.com | Ph. No.: 944-48644050

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2021 (Rs. in lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
	31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from operations (net)	16.020	7.980	107.300	44.830	150.010
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	56.880	-28.600	14.700	23.300	23.690
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	56.880	-28.600	14.700	23.300	23.690
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax and after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	42.080	-28.600	10.100	8.500	19.130
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	42.080	-28.600	10.100	8.500	19.130
Equity Share Capital Earnings	1240.00	1240.00	1240.00	1240.00	1240.00
per Share (before extraordinary items (of Rs.10/-each) for continued and discontinued operations)	10	10	10	10	10
Basic and Diluted	0.34	-0.23	0.08	0.07	0.15

NOTE:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
2. The full format of the Quarterly Standalone Unaudited extract of Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.meinfbc.com).

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD
For Meenakshi Enterprises Limited
Sd/-
JOJU MADATHUMPADY JOHNY
MANAGING DIRECTOR

Place : Chennai
Date : 11-02-2022

For Advertising in TENDER PAGES Contact **JITENDRA PATIL**
Mobile No.: 9029012015
Landline No.: 67440215

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that the following share certificates are registered in our/ my name has been lost. Therefore, I/We have applied for issue of duplicate share certificate to the Gujarat Alkalies and Chemicals Limited, Regd. office address - P.O. Ranoli - 391350, Dist. Vadodra, Gujarat, India. So, general public are hereby warned about not to deal with the following securities and if company do not receive any objection within 15 days from the date of publication of this notice on above-mentioned regd. address of the company, or to the company's R&T Agent Link Intime India Pvt Ltd, UNIT (B-102 & 103, Shangrila complex, First floor, Opp HDFC Bank, Near Radhakrishna Char Rasta, Akota, Vadodra-390020), The company will proceed for the issue of Duplicate share certificate(s) in my/our name.

Name of the Holder(s)	Folio No.	Certificate Nos.	DISTINCTIVE NOS. (START TO END NOS.)	Shares
Menabai Vishanji Sampat,	M0015328	168600	8244435-8244437	3
Mayuri Dilip Sampat		168601	8244438-8244440	3
		242742	6429791-6429805	15
		280285	9918248-9918250	3
		297873	10106001-10106001	1
		410391	14541037-14541046	10
		410392	14541047-14541051	5
		410393	14541052-14541054	3
		438840	15272786-15272790	5
		438841	15272791-15272792	2
		616484	19648603-19648627	25
		616485	19648628-19648638	11
		731743	29121864-29121868	25
		731744	29121869-29121892	4
			TOTAL SHARES	115

Place : Mumbai
Date : 10/02/2022

Sd/-
Mayuri Dilip Sampat

PATBACK BUSINESS LIMITED

CIN: L74999DL1984PLC018747
Regd. Off: Shop No. 325, Plot No. 3, Aggarwal Plaza, DDA Community Center, Sector-14, Rohini, New Delhi-110085 | Ph No: 011-27860680
Email: crazypricingdel@gmail.com | Website: www.crazypricingonline.com

EXTRACTS OF THE STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021 (Rs. in Lakh)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Year to date	Corresponding
		31/12/2021	Figures (Nine Months Ended)	3 months ended in the previous year
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1.	Total income from operations	73.58	73.94	0.44
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(0.37)	(4.44)	(1.51)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(0.37)	(4.44)	(1.51)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(0.37)	(4.44)	(1.51)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(0.37)	(4.44)	(1.51)
6.	Equity Share Capital	24.80	24.80	24.80
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	(5.49)	(5.49)	(6.46)
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
1. Basic :		(0.15)	(1.79)	(0.61)
2. Diluted :				

NOTE:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-audited Financial Results are available on the website of the Company i.e (www.crazypricingonline.com) and website of the stock Exchange(s) (www.nseindia.com).
2. The above result have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board at their meeting held on 11th February, 2022.
3. The Financial result have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Ind-as rules (As amended).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Patback Business Limited
Sd/-
Pawan Kumar Mittal (Director)
DIN: 00749265

Date: 11.02.2022
Place: New Delhi

RDB REALTY & INFRASTRUCTURE LTD.

CIN: L16003WB2006PLC110039
Regd. Office: Bikaner Building, 8/1 Lal Bazar Street, 1st Floor, Room No.10, Kolkata-700001
Phone:033-44500500; Fax:033-22420588
Email id: secretarial@rdbindia.com
Website: www.rdbindia.com

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	CONSOLIDATED		
	3 months ended 31.12.2021	9 Months Ended 31.12.2021	3 months Ended 31.12.2020
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	1694.69	3377.47	3243.48
Net Profit before Tax and exceptional items	251.24	612.07	562.21
Net Profit before Tax after exceptional items	251.24	612.07	562.21
Net Profit/Loss after Tax	213.82	497.01	424.71
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	213.82	497.01	424.71
Paid-up Equity Share Capital Face Value Rs. 10/- Per Share)	1728.34	1728.34	1728.34
Reserves (As shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	13025.66	13025.66	12524.42
	(as on 31/03/21)	(as on 31/03/21)	(as on 31/03/20)
Basic and Diluted Earning Per Share for the period	0.73	2.88	2.46

NOTE:
1. (a) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee on 11th February, 2022 and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 11th February, 2022.
(b) Key Standalone Financial Information :

Particulars	3 months ended	9 Months	3 months
	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2020
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Total Income	1396.96	2761.81	2757.15
Net Profit /loss before Tax	113.13	242.43	219.89
Net Profit/Loss after Tax	88.13	192.93	166.89

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) and on the company's website (www.rdbindia.com).

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF THE BOARD
Sd/-
Neera Chakravarty
Whole-time Director
DIN : 09096844

Place: Kolkata,
Date: 11.02.2022

LAKSHMI AUTOMATIC LOOM WORKS LIMITED

Regd. Office : 686, Avanashi Road, Coimbatore - 641 037
CIN : L29269TZ1973PLC000680 Website : www.lakshmiautomatic.com

Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone) for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31.12.2021 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income	324.41	343.39	299.01	965.07	811.69	1134.76
2	Net Profit for the period (before Exceptional items and Tax)	91.24	97.38	102.19	281.98	252.51	338.56
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	91.24	97.38	102.19	281.98	252.51	338.56
4	Net Profit for the period (after Exceptional items and Tax)	68.38	72.54	77.49	210.47	185.85	253.81
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	67.75	71.90	78.01	208.57	187.42	251.27
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value ₹ 100/- each)	668.75	668.75	668.75	668.75	668.75	668.75
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)						938.18
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 100/- each)						
1. Basic (in ₹)		10.22	10.85	11.59	31.47	27.79	37.95
2. Diluted (in ₹)		10.22	10.85	11.59	31.47	27.79	37.95

NOTE : The above is the extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the website of the Company (www.lakshmiautomatic.com).

Coimbatore
11.02.2022

For LAKSHMI AUTOMATIC LOOM WORKS LTD
Chairman

Weizmann Limited

[CIN No: L65990MH1985PLC038164]
Regd. Office : Empire House, 214, Dr. D.N.Road, Ent. A. K. Nayak Marg, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001.
Tel No: 022-22071501, Fax No: 022-22071514, Email: contact@weizmann.co.in, Website: www.weizmann.co.in

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021 (Rs. in Lakhs except per share data)

Particulars	Standalone (Un-Audited)			Consolidated (Un-Audited)		
	Quarter ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter ended	Nine Months Ended
	31.12.21	31.12.20	31.12.21	31.12.20	31.12.21	31.12.20
1 Total Income from Operations	2,262.68	2,948.23	6,904.83	6,350.79	2,262.68	2,948.23
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	59.30	301.97	47.80	442.50	58.01	505.62
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	59.30	301.97	47.80	442.50	58.01	505.62
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	40.89	221.67	31.90	316.17	39.59	425.32
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	23.98	206.36	23.35	310.08	35.81	384.79
6 Equity Share Capital	1,727.15	1,727.15	1,727.15	1,727.15	1,727.15	1,727.15
7 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-						
Basic	0.24	1.28	0.18	1.83	0.23	2.46
Diluted	0.24	1.28	0.18	1.83	0.23	2.46

NOTE:
(1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-Audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-Audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) are available on the Stock Exchanges website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and Website of the Company.
(2) These results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 11th February 2022 and have been subject to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors.
(3) The Company is primarily operating in the business of processing and manufacture of textiles, fabrics. Hence, there is only one business segment as per Ind AS 108-Operating Segments.
(4) As required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the audit by the Statutory Auditors has been completed for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021, and the Report has been forwarded to the stock exchanges. The Report does not contain any qualification.
(5) The Board of Directors at its meeting held on October 16, 2021, approved a proposal to buy-back upto 14,12,515 equity shares of the Company for an aggregate amount not exceeding Rs. 847.51 Lakhs, being 8.18% of the total paid up equity share capital at Rs. 60 per equity share. The shareholders approved the same on November 28, 2021, by way of a special resolution through postal ballot. The settlement of all valid bids was completed on February 7, 2022, and the equity shares bought back will be extinguished on or before February 14, 2022.
(6) Previous period figures have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary to confirm to this period's classification.

For WEIZMANN LIMITED
Sd/-
Neelkamal Vrajlal Siraj
Vice-Chairman and Managing Director
DIN: 00021986

Place: Mumbai
Date : 11th February 2022

Karma Energy

CIN L31101MH2007PLC168823
Regd. Office : Regd. Office : 214, Empire House, Dr. D. N. Road, Ent. A. K. Nayak Marg, Fort, Mumbai - 400001
Tel Nos : 22071501-06 Fax : 22071514 Email : investors@karmaenergy.com Visit us at : www.karmaenergy.com

Extract of the Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31.12.21 (Rs. in Lac except EPS data)

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter Ended 31.12.21	Quarter Ended 31.12.20	Nine Months Ended 31.12.21	Quarter Ended 31.12.21	Quarter Ended 31.12.20	Nine Months Ended 31.12.20
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1 Total Income from Operations	797.51	438.58	2,603.88	2,101.48	1,012.99	460.53
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	129.59	(322.82)	(17.85)	(695.39)	232.87	(410.86)
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	136.70	(206.34)	43.04	(529.95)	227.97	(295.90)
4 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profits / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	119.81	(384.07)	34.36	(676.23)	211.08	(473.63)
5 Equity Share Capital	1,156.99	1,156.99	1,156.99	1,156.99	1,156.99	1,156.99
6 Earnings per Share of Rs. 10/- each [(for Continuing and Dis-continued Operations (not annualised))] Basic & Diluted	1.18	(1.78)	0.04	(4.58)	1.97	(2.56)

NOTE:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for Quarter and Nine Months ended 31.12.21 is available

मंडणगड नगरपंचायतीवर महाविकास आघाडीचा झेंडा; बेई, कोकाटेची वर्षी



मंडणगड (रत्नागिरी): मंडणगड नगरपंचायतीच्या नगराध्यक्षपदी महाविकास आघाडीच्या अॅड.सोनल बेई तर उपनगराध्यक्ष पदी वैभव कोकाटे यांची निवड झाली. निवडीनंतर महाविकास आघाडीच्या कार्यकर्त्यांनी एकच जल्लोष केला. मंडणगड नगरपंचायत कार्यालयात निवडणुक निर्णय अधिकारी भाग्यश्री मोरे व मुख्याधिकारी विनोद डवले व सर्व नगरसेवक यांच्या उपस्थितीत निवडीचा कार्यक्रम राबवण्यात आला. यावेळी नगरसेवक नगराध्यक्ष पदाचे निवडणुकीत शहर विकास आघाडीकडून विनोद जाधव तर महाविकास आघाडीकडून अॅड. सोनल बेई यांनी आज दाखल केले होते.

कोकाटे तर शहर विकास आघाडीचेवतीने आदेश मर्चडे यांनी आपले उमेदवारी आज दाखल केले. नगराध्यक्षांची निवडीनंतर उपनगराध्यक्षांची निवड प्रक्रियाही हात वर करून राबवण्यात आली. यामध्ये वैभव कोकाटे यांना १ तर आदेश मर्चडे यांना ८ नगरसेवकांचे समर्थन मिळाले. एकामलाते वैभव कोकाटे यांची उपनगराध्यक्षपदी निवड करण्यात आली. नगराध्यक्षपदी निवड झालेल्या अॅड.सोनल बेई व उप नगराध्यक्षपदी निवड झालेले वैभव कोकाटे यांचे माजी आमदार संजय कदम, राष्ट्रवादीचे जिल्हाध्यक्ष बाबाजी जाधव, शिवसेनेचे माजी तालुकाप्रमुख संतोष घोसाळकर, राष्ट्रवादीचे तालुका अध्यक्ष मुझफ्फर मुकादम, पंचायत समिती सदस्य नितिन म्हायुणकर, रमेश दळवी, भाई पोस्टुरे, सायली कदम, दापोलीचे माजी सभापती राजेश गुजर, जिल्हा परिषद सदस्य प्रमोद जाधव, नेहा जाधव, दीपक घोसाळकर, दिनेश सापटे, दीनेश लेंडे, राजाराम लेंडे, राकेश साळुंखे व उपस्थित कार्यकर्ते, मान्यवरानी अभिनंदन केले.

बृहन्मुंबई महानगरपालिका	
क्र. उप. मु. अभि./ओ व एम/ईटी-५४/एसडब्ल्यूडी दि. ११.०२.२०२२	
बृहन्मुंबई महानगरपालिका ई-निविदा सूचना	
विभाग	मुख्य अभियंता (एसडब्ल्यूडी)
उप विभाग	उप मुख्य अभियंता (ओ व एम) एसडब्ल्यूडी
विषय	ईटी-५४ : ३६ महिन्यांकरिता ओ व एम तसेच शहरी क्षेत्रात विविध स्टॉर्म वॉटर ड्रेन्स नेटवर्क मध्ये स्टॉर्म वॉटर फ्लॉटिंग पॉल्यूटेड ट्रेस (ट्रेस नेट) पुरविण्याचे काम. बोली क्र. ७२००२७८५०
ई-निविदा विक्री	दिनांक : ११.०२.२०२२ रोजी वेळ : ११.०० वा. दिनांक : ११.०२.२०२२ रोजी वेळ : १२.०० वाजे पर्यंत
संकेतस्थळ	http://portal.mcgm.gov.in
संबंधित अधिकारीचे नाव	श्री एस. ए. ठाकूर कार्यकारी अभियंता (ओ व एम) मॅके. एसडब्ल्यूडी प्रमारी
दूरध्वनी क्र. (कार्यालय)	०२२ २४३०९८१७ ०२२-२४३०९४७२
मोबाईल क्र.	८७६७४६३४८६
ई-मेल पत्ता	mcgmswdomyahoo.com
सही/- कार्य. अभि. (ओ व एम) मॅके. एसडब्ल्यूडी प्रमारी पीआरओ/२३०६/जाहि./२०२१-२२	
कोणताही ताप असू शकतो हिवाताप.	

गोदरेज अॅड बाॅयसने जिंकल्या ५५० कोटी रुपयांहून अधिक ऑर्डर्स

उत्पादन क्षेत्रातील अग्रणी कंपन्यांपैकी एक असलेल्या गोदरेज अॅड बाॅयस मॅन्युफॅक्चरिंग कंपनीने त्यांच्या पॉवर इन्फ्रास्ट्रक्चर अॅड रिन्युएबल एनर्जी व्यवसाय शाखेने पॉवर ट्रान्समिशन व्यवसायात ५५० कोटी रुपयांहून अधिक ऑर्डर्स मिळविल्याचे जाहीर केले. या ऑर्डर्समध्ये स्थानिक टी अॅड डी बाजारपेठेत ४०० किलोवॉट नवीन आयएस सबस्टेशन्स, २२० किलोवॉट नवीन जीआयएस सबस्टेशन्स, २२० किलोवॉट ट्रान्समिशन लाईन्स आणि २२० किलोवॉट जमिनीखालच्या केबल्स यांचा समावेश आहे. या ऑर्डरबद्दल बोलताना पॉवर इन्फ्रास्ट्रक्चर अॅड रिन्युएबल एनर्जी (PIRE), गोदरेज इलेक्ट्रिकल्स अॅड इलेक्ट्रॉनिक्सचे वरिष्ठ उपाध्यक्ष आणि प्रमुख राघवेंद्र मीरजी म्हणाले, "या आव्हानात्मक काळात नवीन ऑर्डर्स मिळाल्यामुळे आम्ही खूप उत्साहित आहोत. सध्याच्या ऑर्डर्समुळे स्थानिक टी अॅड डी बाजारपेठेत आमचे स्थान आणखी मजबूत होत आहे. या ऑर्डर्समुळे गोदरेज अॅड बाॅयस भारतभरात इन्फ्रॅक्चर सबस्टेशन आणि ट्रान्समिशन लाईन व्यवसायात आपला पोर्टफोलिओ विस्तारत आहे." उद्योगक्षेत्र मूल्य साखळीत प्रभावी ऊर्जा व्यवस्थापनाचे उद्दिष्ट ठेवत गोदरेज अॅड बाॅयस विविध प्रकारची साधने, सुविधा आणि सेवा पुरवित आहे.

सेफेक्स केमिकल्सद्वारे शोगन लाइफसायन्सेसचे अधिग्रहण

सेफेक्स केमिकल्स ह्या अग्रगण्य अॅग्री केमिकल कंपनीने आपला कृषी ते घरगुती देखभालीच्या उत्पादनांचा पोर्टफोलिओ पूर्ण करण्यासाठी गुजरात स्थित शोगन लाइफसायन्सेस ही कंपनी हस्तगत करून आपल्या विकासाच्या वाटचालीमध्ये आणखी एक मोठी झेप घेतली आहे. शोगन लाइफसायन्सेस ही कंपनी अॅल्युमिनियम फॉस्फाइड आणि झिंक फॉस्फाइड निर्मितीच्या व्यवसायांमध्ये कार्यरत असून अहमदाबादकडून कंपनीची उत्पादन केंद्रे आहेत. अॅल्युमिनियम फॉस्फाइड हा एक अत्यंत महत्त्वाचा आणि एकल रेषू आहे, ज्याचा वापर अन्नधान्याच्या सुरक्षित साठवणुकीसाठी तसेच साठवणुकीच्या जागांचे प्युमिगेशन करण्यासाठी अर्थात धूराने या जागा निर्जंतूक करण्याचे काम होते.

सेफेक्सचे संस्थापक संचालक श्री. एस. के. चौधरी म्हणाले, 'प्युमिगन्ट्सचा तुटवडा असल्याने जगभरात अन्नधान्याची खूप मोठ्या प्रमाणात नासाडी होते. अन्नधान्याची सुरक्षित साठवणूक करणे हे जगभरातील कुपोषण थांबविण्याच्या दृष्टीने अत्यंत महत्त्वाचे आहे. आजघडीला अन्नधान्याच्या सुरक्षित साठवणुकीसाठी आवश्यक प्युमिगन्ट्स निर्माण करणा-या कंपनी अगदी मोजक्या आहेत. या अधिग्रहणामुळे सेफेक्स ही प्रकाशे पोषण, तण नियंत्रण, प्रतिबंध, संरक्षण, धान्याची सुरक्षित साठवणूक आणि गृहदेखभालीसाठीची रसायने या सर्व गोष्टी एकाच ठिकाणी पुरविणारी भारतातील एकमेव कंपनी बनली आहे. शोगन लाइफसायन्सेसच्या अधिग्रहणामुळे आर्थिक वर्ष २०२२-२३ मध्ये सेफेक्सला १० बिलियन रुपयांच्या विक्रीचे उद्दीष्ट वेगाने गाठता येणार आहे.' गृहदेखभालीसाठीचे सक्रिय घटक तयार करणा-या शोगन ऑर्गेनिक्स लि. या शोगन लाइफसायन्सेसच्या संपूर्ण मालकीच्या पुणेस्थित कंपनीच्या माध्यमातून सेफेक्सने शोगन लाइफसायन्सेसचे अधिग्रहण केले. शोगन ऑर्गेनिक्स ही कंपनी सेफेक्सने काही वर्षांपूर्वीच अधिग्रहित केली आहे. या अधिग्रहणामुळे कंपनीच्या उत्पादनश्रेणीचा विस्तार होईलच, पण त्याचबरोबर कंपनीला कृषीउत्पादनांच्या सुरक्षित साठवणुकीवर अधिक चांगल्या प्रकारे लक्ष केंद्रित करता येईल व त्यातून कंपनीशी जोडल्या गेलेल्या लक्षावधी लोकांना ही उत्पादने उपलब्ध करून देता येतील. शोगन लाइफसायन्सेसच्या साथीने कंपनीने हस्तगत केलेला ८ एकरांचा भूभाग कंपनीच्या विद्यमान आणि भावी व्यवसायांची पुरवठा साखळी अधिक मजबूत करण्यासाठी वापरला जाईल. येत्या काळात कंपनीकडून विविध उत्पादनांच्या निर्मिती विभागासाठी आणखी निर्मितीकेंद्रे तयार केली जातील व अॅल्युमिनियम फॉस्फाइड निर्मितीच्या कंपनीच्या सध्याच्या क्षमतेत वाढ केली जाईल.

GEMSTONE INVESTMENTS LIMITED			
Reg. Off.: 502-B, Padmavati Heights, 5 th Floor, Shradhdhanand Road Ext. Vile Parle (E), Mumbai- 400 057 CIN: L65990MH1994PLC081749; Email: gemstoneltd@gmail.com; Website: www.gemstoneltd.com			
Extracts of the statement of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months period ended on 31 st December, 2021.			
Particulars	Standalone		
	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	20,220	87,954	52,056
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	17,591	64,341	43,253
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	17,591	64,341	43,253
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	17,591	64,341	43,253
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Share of Re. 1/- each)	747,500	747,500	747,500
Earning per equity share			
Basic	0.024	0.086	0.058
Diluted	0.024	0.086	0.058

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Un-audited Financial Result for the quarter and nine months period ended is available on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. (www.bseindia.com). Figures of the previous year have been re-grouped/ re-arranged / re-classified wherever considered necessary. By Order of the Board For Gemstone Investments Limited Sd/- Dhara Brahmabhatt Managing Director DIN: 06433270

निधी ग्रेनाइट्स लिमिटेड						
CIN No. L51900MH1981PLC025677						
नॅटवर्क कार्यालय : ५०३, मधु इंस्ट्रुमेंटल पार्क, मोगरा क्रॉस रोड, अणोले चेम्बरसच्या शेजारी, अंधेरी पूर्व, मुंबई - ४०० ०६९						
संकेतस्थळ : www.nidhigranites.com						
३१ डिसेंबर २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी अनऑडिटेड स्टॅण्डअलोन व एकरित आर्थिक निकालांच्या विवरणाचा सारांश (रुपये लाख मध्ये)						
तपशिल	स्टॅण्डअलोन			एकरित		
	समाप्त तिमाही ३१.१२.२०२१ (अनऑडिटेड)	समाप्त तिमाही ३१.१२.२०२० (अनऑडिटेड)	समाप्त वर्ष ३१.१२.२०२१ (ऑडिटेड)	समाप्त तिमाही ३१.१२.२०२१ (अनऑडिटेड)	समाप्त तिमाही ३१.०३.२०२० (अनऑडिटेड)	समाप्त वर्ष ३१.०३.२०२१ (ऑडिटेड)
१. कामकाजामधून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	4.10	2.88	15.45	569.15	2.88	15.45
२. कालव्यधोसाठी निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (कर, अपवादत्मक आणि/किंवा असाधारण बाबी पूर्वी)	(1.97)	(1.07)	1.67	60.03	(1.07)	1.67
३. कर पूर्व कालव्यधोसाठी निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (अपवादत्मक आणि/किंवा असाधारण बाबी नंतर)	(1.97)	(1.07)	1.67	60.03	(1.07)	1.67
४. कर नंतरच्या कालव्यधोसाठी निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (अपवादत्मक आणि/किंवा असाधारण बाबी नंतर)	(1.97)	(1.07)	7.14	46.08	(1.07)	7.14
५. डिविडेंड शेर कॅपिटल	75.00	75.00	75	75.00	75.00	75
६. सखीव (मार्गळ वर्षाच्या तालेबंद मध्ये दर्शविल्याप्रमाणे पुनर्मूल्यांकन सखीव रकम वाळटा)			136.98			136.98
७. प्रत्येक रु. १०/- चे प्रत्येकी शेअर उत्पन्न (असाधारण बाबी पूर्वी)	(0.26)	(0.14)	0.95	6.41	(0.14)	0.95
डायल्यूटेड :	(0.26)	(0.14)	0.95	6.41	(0.14)	0.95

टीप: वरील निकाल, ऑडिट कॅमिटीचे पुरावलोकन व विश्लेषण प्रमाणे आहेत व तसेच ११ फेब्रुवारी, २०२२ रोजी झालेल्या संचालक मंडळच्या बैठकीत मंजूर झालेले आहेत. वरील आर्थिक निकाल, सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्जिगेशन्स अॅड डिस्क्लोजर रिव्हायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज येथे दाखल तिमाही/वर्षिक आर्थिक निकालांच्या तपशीलवार मसुद्याचा सारांश आहे. तिमाही/वर्षिक आर्थिक निकालांचे संपूर्ण स्वरूप लिस्टेड कंपनीच्या व स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या संकेतस्थळावर उपलब्ध आहे. (फारमॅटिंगाचा युरांतर अर्थित www.bseindia.com व www.nidhigranites.com) कंपनी फक्त एकाच व्यावसायिक क्षेत्रात कार्य संचालन करते, जेणेकरून इंटॅग्रेटेड ऑफ चार्टर्ड एकाउंटंट्स ऑफ इंडिया यांच्या द्वारे जारी ऑडिटेड सेगमेंट वॉल्व्हिंग एकाउंटिंग स्टॅण्डर्ड १०८ अंतर्गत प्रकटीकरण लागू नाही.

GSL SECURITIES LIMITED							
CIN : L65990MH1994PLC077417							
Regd. Office: 1/25&1/26, 1 st Floor, Tardeo Airconditioned Market Society, Tardeo Road, Mumbai 400 034 Tel No:022-23516166							
Email: gslsecuritiesltd@gmail.com Website: www.gslsecurities.com							
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31 ST DECEMBER, 2021							
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended		
		31.12.2021 Unaudited	30.12.2020 Unaudited	30.9.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	30.12.2020 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	0.00	0.00	11.60	11.85	0.00	26.92
2	Other Income	0.01	0.00	0.48	0.50	15.71	0.90
3	Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items tax)	-7.73	-6.15	0.86	-10.90	-4.51	-1.55
4	Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-7.73	-6.15	0.86	-10.90	-4.51	-1.55
5	Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-7.73	-6.15	0.86	-10.90	-4.51	-1.55
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	0.15	4.54	-3.30	5.67	16.10	14.08
7	Paid up Equity share capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	325.00	325.00	325.00	325.00	325.00	325.00
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year)	247.85	252.14	255.43	247.85	252.14	253.08
9	Earnings Per Share						
	(a) Basic in Rs.	-0.24	-0.19	0.03	-0.34	-0.14	-0.05
	(b) Diluted in Rs.	-0.24	-0.19	0.03	-0.34	-0.14	-0.05

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the company website: www.gslsecurities.com. 1) The above unaudited results were taken on record by the Board of Directors of the company in its meeting held on 11th February, 2022 2) No provision for Income Tax for the current period has been made as the same is not required. 3) Provision for Deferred Tax has been made on the timing difference on account of depreciation on Fixed Assets. 4) The Company operates in only one segment (i.e. financial activities) 5) Figures for the previous period are regrouped / rearranged wherever necessary. 6) No. of investor complaints (i)received (ii)disposed (iii)unresolved : Nil. For GSL Securities Ltd. Sd/- S.K. Bagrodia Managing Director DIN:00246168

शार्दुल सिक्वोरिटीज लिमिटेड						
CIN : L4०१००MH१९८५PLC०३६९३७						
जो-१२, तुलसीबाग रोड, २२२ नवीन व्हाट, मुंबई - ४०० २२१ दूरध्वनी क्र. : ३०२१ ८५००/४००९ ०५०० फॅक्स : २२२४ ६५८५/६६३० ८६३०९						
संकेतस्थळ : www.shardulsecurities.com ईमेल आयडी : investors@shriyam.com						
३१ डिसेंबर २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व नवमाही करिता अनऑडिटेड स्टॅण्डअलोन व एकरित आर्थिक निकालांच्या विवरणाचे सारांश (रुपये लाख मध्ये, प्रत्येक शेअर वाटा काळून)						
अ. क्र.	तपशिल	स्टॅण्डअलोन			एकरित	
		समाप्त तिमाही ३१ डिसेंबर २१	समाप्त तिमाही ३१ डिसेंबर २०	समाप्त तिमाही ३१ डिसेंबर २०	समाप्त तिमाही ३१ डिसेंबर २१	समाप्त तिमाही ३१ डिसेंबर २०
१.	कामकाजामधून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	४०.००	१,०३१.२६	९४४.८३	१०.३७०	१,३३३.६४
२.	कालव्यधोसाठी निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (कर, अपवादत्मक आणि/किंवा असाधारण बाबी पूर्वी)	(१४४.८१)	९३२.६५	९३२.०९	(१४४.८२)	१,१२२.७९
३.	कर पूर्व कालव्यधोसाठी निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (अपवादत्मक आणि/किंवा असाधारण बाबी नंतर)	(१४४.८१)	९३२.६५	९३२.०९	(१४४.८२)	१,१२२.७९
४.	कर नंतरच्या कालव्यधोसाठी निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (अपवादत्मक आणि/किंवा असाधारण बाबी नंतर)	(१४४.८२)	९३२.६५	९३२.०९	(१४४.८२)	१,१२२.७९
५.	कालव्यधो करिता एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कर नंतर नफा/(तोटा) व इतर व्याजक उत्पन्न (कर नंतर) युक्त)	(१,७४१.६४)	४,८३१.९१	(७६०.०२)	(१,७४१.६४)	४,८३१.९१
६.	शेअर-अप डिविडेंड शेर कॅपिटल (फेस वैल्यू प्रत्येकी रु. १०/-)	१,७४१.६४	१,७४१.६४	१,७४१.६४	१,७४१.६४	१,७४१.६४
७.	सखीव (मार्गळ वर्षाच्या तालेबंद मध्ये दर्शविल्याप्रमाणे पुनर्मूल्यांकन सखीव रकम वाळटा)	-	-	-	-	-
८.	प्रत्येक रु. १०/- चे फेस वैल्यूच्या प्रत्येकी इक्विटी शेअर उत्पन्न (वॉरिंकीकृत नाही)	(०.८३)	४.१२	४.६०	(०.७२)	४.१२
	डायल्यूटेड (रु. मध्ये) :	(०.८३)	४.१२	४.६०	(०.७२)	४.१२

टीप: वरील आर्थिक निकाल, सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्जिगेशन्स अॅड डिस्क्लोजर रिव्हायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज येथे दाखल तिमाही/नवमाही संपन्न आर्थिक निकालांच्या तपशीलवार मसुद्याचा सारांश आहे. तिमाही/नवमाही संपन्न आर्थिक निकालांचे संपूर्ण स्वरूप कंपनीच्या संकेतस्थळावर उपलब्ध आहे. तिमाही/वर्षिक आर्थिक निकालांचे संपूर्ण स्वरूप लिस्टेड कंपनीच्या व स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या संकेतस्थळावर उपलब्ध आहे. वरील निकालांचे पुरावलोकन, ऑडिट कॅमिटी द्वारे झालेले आहे तसेच त्यावर ११ फेब्रुवारी, २०२२ रोजी झालेल्या संचालक मंडळच्या बैठकीत मंजूर झालेले आहेत. कंपनीच्या ऑडिटर्स ने वरील निकालांकरिता मर्यादित पुरावलोकन केले आहे.

अंबा एंटरप्राइजेस लिमिटेड						
नॅटवर्क कार्यालय : अ.क्र. १३२, एच. क्र. १/४/१, प्रेमाज इंस्ट्रुमेंटल इन्डस्ट, शेड नं. बी-२, ३, ४, दळवी बाडी, नॉर्द फाटा, पुणे - ४११०४१						
CIN No. L१९११९९PN१९९२PCL१९८६१२, दूरध्वनी क्र. : ०२२ - २८७९१६१२, ईमेल आयडी : ambaltd@gmail.com संकेतस्थळ : www.ambaltd.com						
३१ डिसेंबर २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व नवमाही करिता स्टॅण्डअलोन अनऑडिटेड आर्थिक निकालांच्या विवरण (रुपये लाख मध्ये)						
तपशिल	स्टॅण्डअलोन			एकरित		
	समाप्त तिमाही ३१.१२.२०२१ अनऑडिटेड	समाप्त तिमाही ३१.१२.२०२० अनऑडिटेड	समाप्त वर्ष ३१.१२.२०२१ (ऑडिटेड)	समाप्त तिमाही ३१.१२.२०२१ अनऑडिटेड	समाप्त तिमाही ३१.०३.२०२० अनऑडिटेड	समाप्त वर्ष ३१.०३.२०२१ (ऑडिटेड)
१. कामकाजामधून एकूण उत्पन्न	४७७०.६९	५१३७.६७९	३६११.६४१	५५९६३.८१३	५५९६३.८१३	११०९१.१५०
२. कालव्यधोसाठी निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (कर, अपवादत्मक बाबी पूर्वी)	२७८.३२०	२१५.९९७	११३.१६८	६५३.०१६	६५३.०१६	३०१.६४०
३. कर पूर्व कालव्यधोसाठी निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (अपवादत्मक बाबी नंतर)	२७८.३२०	२१५.९९७	११३.१६८	६५३.०१६	६५३.०१६	३०१.६४०
४. कर नंतरच्या कालव्यधोसाठी निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (अपवादत्मक बाबी नंतर)	११९.९७९	१६४.७७३	७८.५६७	४६१.०३९	४६१.०३९	२१६.४०१
५. कालव्यधो करिता एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालव्यधो करिता नफा/(तोटा) (कर नंतर) व इतर व्याजक उत्पन्न (कर नंतर) युक्त)	६३३.०२४	६३३.०२४	६३३.०२४	६३३.०२४	६३३.०२४	६३३.०२४
६. इक्विटी शेअर कॅपिटल	१,७४१.६४	१,७४१.६४	१,७४१.६४	१,७४१.६४	१,७४१.६४	१,७४१.६४
७. इतर इक्विटी	-	-	-	-	-	-
८. प्रत्येकी शेअर उत्पन्न (प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- चे) (वॉरिंकीकृत नाही)	१.५२	१.२७७	०.६२१	३.६४२	३.६४२	०.३४२
डायल्यूटेड :	१.५२	१.२७७	०.६२१	३.६४२	३.६४२	०.३४२